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000051307 Generator 0 10/29/2024

000050380 Roof Replacement 40,000 07/17/2024

000048858 Remodel 7,300 12/14/2023

HX Base Yr

224 NW HARRIS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,110 117.0400 131.08 538,739 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3554

BAS 3,554 100 3,554 302,808

FEP 312 80 250 21,301

FGR 525 55 289 24,623

PTO 338 5 17 1,448

4,729 4,110 350,180

BAS= W8 PTO= N13 W26 S13 E26$ W26 FEP= N13 W24 S13 E24$ W38
N42W25 S50 FGR=  S21 E25 N21 W25$ E25 S24 E72 N32$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,138

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1992 1992 3 40 14,336

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1992 1992 3 40 6,000

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

32,174

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.92 35,000.00 67,200.00 67,200


